

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 76989756

---

Data publicarii	27.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 579,32 RON - 579,32 RON

---

Descriere: 7007759 ROLA PINZA ABRAZ PESK 120-5-150 BUC 2 X 25,38 50,76 1051574 SET 10 DISC PANZA ABRAZ/GAURI 125MM P120 SET 3 X 7,65 22,94 1039885 SET 10 DISCURI ABRAZ. P80 125MM LT08558 SET 3 X 7,65 22,94 1049051 SET 10 DISC. PANZA ABRAZ/GAURI 125MM P60 SET 3 X 7,65 22,94 1037687 DISTANTIER AUTONIVELANT T30 1MM 50 BUC PUN 15 X 22,61 339,2 1002442 PRELUNGITOR MODULAR(PM) 3 CP PT 15085 BUC 3 X 33,96 101,87 1056124 LICHID SPALARE PARBRIZ -20C PROX PMTA 5L BUC 1 X 18,67 18,67

---